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PRMT:1:1: REROOF

SALE:1:1: LOT 4, SOUTHWOOD ACRES UNIT 3

000052607 Roof Replacement 1,400 03/17/2025

000052610 Roof Replacement 650 03/17/2025

000052605 Roof Replacement 1,300 03/17/2025

000052606 Roof Replacement 46,815 03/17/2025

38307 ADDN SFR 94 07/02/2019

37941 MAINT/ALTR 94 04/01/2019

2019HX Base Yr

405 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,774 132.4632 148.36 708,271 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3994

BAS 440 100 440 42,431

BAS 1,366 100 1,366 131,729

BAS 2,188 100 2,188 210,998

FGR 961 55 529 51,013

FOP 56 30 17 1,639

FOP 242 30 73 7,040

USP 460 35 161 15,526

5,713 4,774 460,376

BAS= W40 BAS= N7 E2 N13 USP= N20 W23 S20 E23$ W2 N10 W23 N20
W13 S50 E36$ W36 FOP= N17 W34 FGR=  N21 W31 S31 E31 N10$
S5E28 S12E6$ W17S8 BAS=  S20 E22 N20W22$ E22 S20 E13 S2 E20
FOP= S3 E8 N7 W8 S4$N4 E8 S2 E30N28$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 9 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 810

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,700

8,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.31 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 33,264


